
 2016 Lakeland's League

8U Darlings Softball

Date Day Time Location Field HomeTeam AwayTeam

04/04/16 Monday 6:00pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Diamond Divas 96 Maroon

04/04/16 Monday 7:15pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Underdogs 96 White

04/05/16 Tuesday 6:00pm Upper Abbeville Field 1 UAC Aftershocks Greenwood Braves

04/07/16 Thursday 6:00pm 96 Complex Field B 96 Maroon UAC Aftershocks

04/07/16 Thursday 6:00pm Gwd Civic Center Field F Greenwood Braves Abbeville Underdogs

04/07/16 Thursday 7:15pm 96 Complex Field B 96 White Abbeville Diamond Divas

04/11/16 Monday 6:00pm 96 Complex Field B 96 White Greenwood Braves

04/11/16 Monday 6:00pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Underdogs 96 Maroon

04/11/16 Monday 7:15pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Diamond Divas UAC Aftershocks

04/12/16 Tuesday 6:00pm Upper Abbeville Field 2 UAC Aftershocks Abbeville Underdogs

04/14/16 Thursday 6:00pm Gwd Civic Center Field F Greenwood Braves Abbeville Diamond Divas

04/14/16 Thursday 7:15pm 96 Complex Field B 96 Maroon 96 White

04/18/16 Monday 6:00pm Gwd Civic Center Field F Greenwood Braves 96 Maroon

04/18/16 Monday 6:00pm 96 Complex Field B 96 White UAC Aftershocks

04/19/16 Tuesday 7:15pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Diamond Divas Abbeville Underdogs

04/19/16 Tuesday 6:00pm 96 Complex Field B 96 Maroon Abbeville Diamond Divas

04/21/16 Thursday 6:00pm Gwd Civic Center Field F Greenwood Braves UAC Aftershocks

04/21/16 Thursday 7:15pm 96 Complex Field B 96 White Abbeville Underdogs

04/25/16 Monday 6:00pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Underdogs Greenwood Braves

04/25/16 Monday 7:15pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Diamond Divas 96 White

04/26/16 Tuesday 6:00pm Upper Abbeville Field 2 UAC Aftershocks 96 Maroon

04/28/16 Thursday 6:00pm Gwd Civic Center Field F Greenwood Braves 96 White

04/28/16 Thursday 7:15pm 96 Complex Field B 96 Maroon Abbeville Underdogs

04/28/16 Thursday 7:30pm Upper Abbeville Field 2 UAC Aftershocks Abbeville Diamond Divas

05/02/16 Monday 6:00pm 96 Complex Field B 96 White 96 Maroon

05/02/16 Monday 6:00pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Diamond Divas Greenwood Braves

05/02/16 Monday 7:15pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Underdogs UAC Aftershocks

05/05/16 Thursday 6:00pm 96 Complex Field B 96 Maroon Greenwood Braves

05/09/16 Monday 6:00pm Upper Abbeville Field 2 UAC Aftershocks 96 White

05/09/16 Monday 7:00pm Pete Smith Field B Abbeville Underdogs Abbeville Diamond Divas


